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Direction
Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera — Torino Porta Susa

79 stops

Open route schedule

Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera

Crevacuore Montorfano VIA Garibaldi

Pray B.Se VIA Stradale Provinciale 9/A

Pray B.Se Ponte Pianceri 25

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Asilo

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Biv.Flecchia

Coggiola Reg.Gabbietto VIA Crevacuore42

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi 86

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi (Municipio)

Portula Granero Fr.Bivio Masseranga

Portula S.P.Per Coggiola 72

Portula Biv.Gila Ponte Rosso

Portula Matrice (Farmacia)

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Biv.Castagnea

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Fr.33

Trivero Reg.Ferrero Fr.4

Trivero Gioia (Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Ponte Lora (Parcheggio)

Trivero Gioia (FR. Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Guala 6

Route schedule
Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera — Torino Porta Susa

Monday 05:20

Tuesday 05:20

Wednesday 05:20

Thursday 05:20

Friday 05:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
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Trivero Fraz.Ronco Municipio

Trivero Piana Chiesa

Trivero Sella 2/F

Trivero Barbero Biv.Cereje 1

Trivero Barbero 20

Trivero Pratrivero VIA Diagonale Fr.Scuole

Trivero Pratrivero (Fr.Scuole)

Trivero Pratrivero VIA Diagonale Fil.

Trivero Pramorisio VIA Diagonale 34

Trivero Ponzone Fr.Piazza XXV Aprile

Trivero Ponzone VIA Provinciale Fr.Tint.

Trivero Ponzone VIA Provinciale 317

Trivero Polto Fr.Bivio Montaldo

Trivero Polto 41/B

Trivero Polto Biv.Fila

Valle Mosso Crocemosso (Chiesa)

Valle Mosso Fraz.Torello Fr.4

Valle Mosso Fraz.Bose

Valle Mosso Molina Bivio (Itis)

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Fr.Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Autostazione Piazza Alpini

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Falcero VIA B.Sella 36

Valle Mosso Campore VIA Sella/Mongilardi

Valle Mosso Campore VIA B.Sella 108 Pet

Strona Botto Torello Viera 1

Strona Donno Ponte Fr.Bivio Molinetto

Cossato VIA Maffei 595



Cossato Volpe Ponte Guelpa

Cossato Lorazzo VIA Maffei 395 Mobilif.

Cossato Lorazzo VIA Maffei 279

Cossato VIA Maffei (Asl)

Cossato VIA Marconi 61

Cossato P.Za Perotti (Scuola Materna)

Cossato VIA Mazzini (Portici-Cartoleria)

Cossato Viale Pajetta (Stazione)

Cossato VIA Amendola318 Fr.Autolavaggio

Cossato VIA Amendola Ang.Via Casc. Ronco

Cossato Inizio Raccordo Ss.142 588

Cossato Castellengo Fr.Biv. Casc.Airale

Cossato Castellengo (Chiesa)

Mottalciata Gerbo VIA Repubblica Fr.9

Mottalciata Colombo VIA M.Liberta'Fr.91

Mottalciata Piazza Roma (Fr.Peso)

Mottalciata VIA M.Liberta' Fr.99

Mottalciata V.M.Liberta' Biv.S.Silvestro

Carisio Crocicchio Fornace Bivio Sp3

Carisio Crocicchio SP3 Fr.Papa Giovanni

Settimo T.Se Autostrada A4 MI-To

Torino C.So G.Cesare Ang. VIA Ivrea

Torino C.So G.Cesare261 Ang. VIA Oxilia

Torino Piazza Derna Dir. Nord

Torino C.So G.Cesare 179 Bergallo

Torino C.So G.Cesare 149 Ang. VIA Rossi

Torino C.So G.Cesare Ang. C.So Novara

Torino C.So G.Cesare23 Ang. C.So Emilia

Torino C.So G.Cesare Ang. C.So Regina Margherita



Torino Porta Susa



Direction
Torino Porta Susa — Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera

78 stops

Open route schedule

Torino Porta Susa

Torino C.So G.Cesare

Torino C.So G.Cesare20 Ang.C.So Brescia

Torino C.So G.Cesare62 Ang. C.So Novara

Torino C.So G.Cesare 144 FR. VIA Rossi

Torino C.So G.Cesare 184 FR. Bergallo

Torino Piazza Derna Dir. Sud

Torino C.So G.Cesare FR. VIA Oxilia

Torino C.So G.Cesare FR. VIA Ivrea

Settimo T.Se Autostrada A4 TO-Mi

Carisio Crocicchio SP3/V.Papa Giovanni

Mottalciata V.M.Liberta' Biv.S.Silvestro

Mottalciata VIA M.Liberta' 97

Mottalciata Piazza Roma (Peso)

Mottalciata Colombo VIA M.Liberta' 83

Mottalciata Gerbo VIA Repubblica 9

Cossato Castellengo (Fr.Chiesa-Aiazza)

Cossato Castellengo Biv. Casc.Airale

Cossato Inizio Raccordo Ss.142 599

Cossato VIA Amendola Chiesa Spolina

Cossato VIA Amendola Fr.318

Cossato Viale Pajetta (Stazione)

Cossato VIA Mazzini 8

Cossato P.Za Perotti

Cossato VIA Marconi 76

Route schedule
Torino Porta Susa — Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera

Monday 18:00

Tuesday 18:00

Wednesday 18:00

Thursday 18:00

Friday 18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Torino Porta Susa

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-511-4107247023-1428892979


Cossato VIA Maffei (FR. Asl)

Cossato Lorazzo VIA Maffei 334

Cossato Lorazzo VIA Maffei 395 Mobilif.

Cossato Volpe Ponte Guelpa

Cossato VIA Maffei 552

Strona Donno Ponte Bivio Molinetto

Strona Botto Fr.Torello Viera 1

Valle Mosso Campore VIA B.Sella Fr.Pett.

Valle Mosso Campore VIA Sella (Posta)

Valle Mosso Falcero VIA B.Sella FR. Lan

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Fr.Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Autostazione Piazza Alpini

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Molina (Itis)

Valle Mosso Fraz.Bose

Valle Mosso Fraz.Torello 4

Valle Mosso Crocemosso (Fr.Chiesa)

Trivero Polto Fr.Biv.Fila

Trivero Polto 42

Trivero Polto Bivio Montaldo

Trivero Ponzone VIA Provinciale Fr.317

Trivero Ponzone VIA Provinciale Fr.238

Trivero Ponzone Piazza XXV Aprile

Trivero Pramorisio VIA Diagonale 30

Trivero Pratrivero VIA Diagonale Fr.Fil.

Trivero Pratrivero Sp112 Fr.Civ.62

Trivero Pratrivero VIA Diagonale Fr.Scuole

Trivero Barbero 16/C



Trivero Barbero Fr.Biv.Cereje

Trivero Sella 2/F

Trivero Piana Chiesa

Trivero Ronco Sp112 (Fr.Municipio)

Trivero Guala 7

Trivero Gioia (Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Ponte Lora (Farmacia)

Trivero Gioia (FR. Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Reg.Ferrero Fr.4

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Fr.33

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Biv.Castagnea

Portula Matrice (Farmacia)

Portula Biv.Gila Ponte Rosso

Portula S.P.Per Coggiola 72

Portula Granero Fr.Bivio Masseranga

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi (Municipio)

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi 86

Coggiola Reg.Gabbietto VIA Crevacuore42

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Biv.Flecchia

Pray B.Se Piazza Vittime DI Bologna

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Lanif.Trabaldo

Pray B.Se Ponte Pianceri 25

Pray B.Se VIA Stradale Provinciale 9/A

Crevacuore Montorfano VIA Garibaldi

Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera



511 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Trivero-Pra-
tivero-Ponzone

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


